PAB Staff Training Participation Summary FY 2024-25

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

Total

Number of PAB | Number of Trainings | Total Training Hours | Number of External | Number of Internal
Staff Participating Delivered Logged Training Partners Training Partners

55 7 34 7

31 2 3 2

25 2 3 1 1

49 9 51 9

29 9 34.5 9

0 0 0 0

86 6 10.25 6

34 2 4.25 2

a4 a 84.25 4

62 a4 15.5 4
415 45 239.75 44 1

*December data is unavailable due to the departure of key staff responsible for data collection during that period

July
August
September
October
November

December
January
February
March
April

May

June

PAB Board Training Participation Summary FY 2024-25

Board Participating

Trainings Delivered

Number of

Total Training
Hours Logged

Number of External
Training Partners

0

0

0

7

16

11

2

1.5

0

15

9

Qi |lo|e|lo|lw o] WO

Rlwunlo(R|lm|lWwls]|lh|w|lo|o

2

Total

56

27

70.5

wlop|k|lo=lolN|MNEL =IOl

*No Board-led trainings were conducted during the months of July, August, and March

15



