PAB Staff	Training Participa	ation Summary FY					
	Number of PAB	Number of Trainings	Total Training Hours	Number of External	Number of Internal		
	Staff Participating	Delivered	Logged	Training Partners	Training Partners		
July	55	7	34	7			
August	31	2	3	2			
September	25	2	3	1	1		
October	49	9	51	9			
November	29	9	34.5	9			
December	0	0	0	0			
January	86	6	10.25	6			
February	34	2	4.25	2			
March	44	4	84.25	4			
April	62	4	15.5	4			
Total	415	45	239.75	44	1		
	*December data is unavailable due to the departure of key staff responsible for data collection during that period						

PAB Board Traini	ng Participation Summa			
	Board Participating	Number of Trainings Delivered	Total Training Hours Logged	Number of External Training Partners
July	0	0	0	0
August	0	0	0	0
September	9	3	7	1
October	8	6	16	1
November	9	4	11	2
December	9	3	7	2
January	9	1	2	0
February	4	1	1.5	1
March	0	0	0	0
April	1	5	15	1
May	1	3	9	1
June	6	1	2	0
Total	56	27	70.5	9

^{*}No Board-led trainings were conducted during the months of July, August, and March